JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, 83 
ST THOMAS, USVI 00802.1348 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1.1031210 

4/23/2018 

S 
PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF 

U S Customs and Border Protection $ "186 00 

3 
One Hundred Eighty-Six and 00/100** *** 

DOLLARS 
U S Customs and Border Protection 
Teterboro Airport 
111 Industrial Avenue • WE ft i tt relecy" ELEATR;),,it 
i eterooro, IV3 UfbUt3 

MEMO Attension Officer Osten 
Flight N212JE-November 11 2016 Jeffrey Epstein 

AutHORIZED SIGNATURE